HUB_GOV_RPT

FUND TOTAL
TYPE EXPENDI TURE

Hnz-H

Hnz4d

$2, 468, 994

$2, 497, 559

Hnz-H

$2, 497, 323

$13, 717
$12, 319, 234

*k ok

C $286, 906

$12, 046, 044

Hnz4d

$12, 409, 813

HnzH

C $157, 883

$12, 251, 930

$13, 717
$29, 750, 181

*k ok

C $449, 689

$29, 314, 208

Hnz4d

TOTAL SPENT W TH

HUBS

AMOUNT/ %

$32, 454/ 59.

$32, 454/ 65.

$94, 327/ 3.

$94, 327/ 3.

$164, 353/ 6.

$164, 353/ 6.

$311, 191/ 2.
$102, 446/ 1.

$413, 637/ 3.

$600, 004/ 4.

$28, 372/ 17.

$571, 632/ 4.

$1, 202, 331/ 4.
$102, 446/ 1.
$28, 372/ 6.

$1, 276, 405/ 4.

46%

02%

82%

82%

58%

58%

53%
65%

43%

83%

97%

67%

04%
65%
31%

35%

TEXAS HI STORI CALLY UNDERUTI LI ZED BUSI NESS (HUB) SEM - ANUAL REPORT RECE
EN

SECTI ON VI

BLACK
AMOUNT/ %

| - STATE AGENCY EXP
HI SPANI C VVOVAN
AMOUNT/ % AMOUNT/ %

| VED FOR FI SCAL YEAR 2015

D1

TURE DAT

A

ASI AN PACI FI C

AMOUNT/ %

785- UNI'V OF TEXAS HEALTH CENTER AT TYLER- Heavy Construction Unadjusted Goal is 11.2%

785-UNI'V OF TEXAS HEALTH CENTER AT TYLER-Bui | di ng Construction Unadjusted Goal is 21.1%

785- UNI'V OF TEXAS HEALTH CENTER AT TYLER- Speci al

785-UNI'V OF TEXAS HEALTH CENTER AT TYLER- Pr of essi onal

$24, 763/ 45. 37%

$24, 763/ 49. 61%

$416/ 0. 02%

$416/ 0. 02%

$7, 690/ 14. 09%

$7, 690/ 15. 41%

$94, 327/ 3. 82%

$94, 327/ 3. 82%

$163, 936/ 6. 56%

$163, 936/ 6. 56%

Trade Unadjusted Goal is 32.9%

Servi ces Unadjusted Goal is 23.7%

785- UNI'V OF TEXAS HEALTH CENTER AT TYLER- Ot her Services Unadjusted Goal is 26%

$1, 874/ 0. 02%

$1, 874/ 0. 02%

$399/ 0. 00%

$399/ 0. 00%

$175, 761/ 1. 43%
$102, 446/ 1. 65%

$278, 208/ 2. 31%

$133, 155/ 1.

$133, 155/ 1.

785- UNI'V OF TEXAS HEALTH CENTER AT TYLER- Commodity Purchasing Unadjusted Goal is 21.1%

785- UNI'V OF TEXAS HEALTH CENTER AT TYLER-Grand Tot al

$1, 874/0.01%

$1, 874/0.01%

*** = DOLLARS REPORTED BUT NOT SHOWN | N THESE COLUMNS.
T=TREASURY, N=NON- TREASURY, S=SUBCONTRACTOR FUNDS & PROCUREMENT CARD HUB PURCHASES, TC=TERM CONTRACT.

$113, 989/ 0. 92%

$113, 989/ 0. 93%

$139, 569/ 0. 47%

$139, 569/ 0. 48%

$404, 410/ 3. 26%

$404, 410/ 3. 30%

$846, 127/ 2. 84%
$102, 446/ 1. 65%

$948, 574/ 3. 24%

$81, 603/ 0.

$28, 372/ 17.

$53, 231/ 0.

Expendi tures

$214, 759/ 0.

$28, 372/ 6.

$186, 387/ 0.

08%

11%

66%

97%

43%

2%

31%

64%

NATI VE AMERI CAN
AMOUNT/ %

09- Apr - 2015

SERVI CE- DI SABLED
VETERAN
AMOUNT/ %



